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No.

3801
3802
380
3801
3805
3806
3807
3808
3809
3810
3811
3812
3813
3814
3815
3810
3817
3818
3819
3820
3821
3822
3823
3824
3825
3826
3827
3828
3829
3830
383
3832
3833
3834
3835
3836

3833
3839
3840
38
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3847
3848
3849
3850
3851
3852
3853
3854
3855
3856
3837
3858
3859
3860

861
3862
3863
3864
3803
3866
3867
3868
3869
3870
3871
3872
3873
3874
3875

2 Christian and Surname.

Ackerman Michael, junior
Ackerman Michael
Ackerman John
Ackerman Jacob
Ackland Thomas
Acourt John
Adams James
Alderson John
Alderson Alfred
Alexander David
Alexander Thosmas
Allison Willign
Anderson Alexander
Anderson Henry, junior
Ander:on George
Andersun lans Christian
Avderson James
Anderso Robert
Anderson Jerome
Annesley William F.
Anthes Frederick L.
Anthes John
Anthony Edward
% trong AMark
Armstrong Michael
AAshton George K. 8.
Atkinron Joseph
Atkinsn James
Attwood Johu
Aylin Samuel W.
Badman Samuel
Baker George
Barker Jonas
Barlow James
Barlow James
Bartle Henry
Bartle Thomas I).
Bartlett Robert H.
Bath Thomas
Baxter Alfred
Baynes Alfred
Beard Saninel
Beartic James
Beattie John J.
Beattic Andrew
Beattie William
Bell Moses
Bellhouse Rev. Robert E,
Beyers Louis H.
Bickerstaff William
Bigland William
Bills William R.
Bishop Alesander
Blake Isidore M.

Boesenberg Charles A. W.

Boon James
Bowler Joseph
Brady Patrick J.
Bragg William
Brailey Thomas F.
Braune Joseph
Brewer William
Bridges George
Brien Jobn
Brisco George
Brodic Timothy
Broghetta Irancis
Bromloy Edward
Brown William
Brown Andrew
Browr Thomss
Browne Thomas
Browning Jobn
Bruce James M.
Bruce Ge-rge

Qualification, where situate or how
arising.

Residencs of Voter,

Police ‘Distriot-of Hill End
residence
frechold  Hill End
residence
residence
frechold
residence
residence
freehold
Tesidence
tesidence
residence
residence
residence
residence
freeho'd
residence
residence
residence
residence
residence
residence
residence
residence
houseliold Hill End
residence
residence
freehold
freehold
frechold
residence
frechold
regidence
residence
residence
residence
residence
residence
residence
residence
residence
residence
freehold
residence
residence
residenge
residence
freechold  Hill Ead
household Hill End
frechold  Hill End
residence
residence
residence
leaschold  Hill End
residence
residence
residence
freehold Hill End
freehold Hill End
frechold  Turon River
residence
residence
residence
freehold
residence
residence
residence
residence
freehold -
residence
residence
tesidence
residence
residence
freehold Pyramul
freehold  I’yramul

Hill End

Crudine Creek

Hill End

Tambaroora
Hill End
11ill End

Tambaroora

Tambaroora

Hill End

Hill Iind

Hill End
Hill End

Hill Bnd "

Hill End .
Hill End
Gowdawada
Hill End
Crudine Creek
Crudine Creek
Tumbaroora
Bald Hill
Crudine Creek
Ulamalah
Golden Gully
Sydney

Hill End

Hill KEnd
Golden Gully
Tambaroora Road
Tambaroora Road D)
Golden Gully

Golden Gully

Upper Pyramul

Hill End

Hill End

Tambaroura

Mudgee

Svdoey

Hill End

Tambaroora

Tambaroora Road
Tambaroora Creck
Tambaroora

Hill Fnd

Hill End

I1ill End

Cow Flat

Hill End

Hill End .

Tl Bod

Sydncy

Hill End

(Hill End

Hill nd
Hill End
Sydney
Hill lund
Hill End
Hill End
Tilamalah
Turon River
Hill Eod
Sully’s Flat
Hill End
Bdge Hiil
Gundagai
Sydney
Sydney
Hill End
Hill End
Golden Gully
Hill End
Upper Pyramul
Maitland Swamp
Dirt Holes
Newman's Gully
Hill Xnd
Hill End
Upper Pyramul
Tkt -
Hill End
gill End

pper Pyramul
Upper Pyramu]

<

MUDGEE—1881-82. "
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No.  -Christisn and Surnome, | Qualification, where dituato or how. Residence cf Voter,
arising. :
Police District of Hill End
3876  Bruce Thomas frechald - Pyramul - Upper Pyramul
3877 Bryant George H frechold  ILIl End Hill End .
4878 Buckthorpe Thomas residence Uprer Pyramul
3879 Bullhorn John residence Hil End
3880 DBullock Alfred frechold Hill Eni Hill End
3881 Burgess John residenec Hill End
3882  Burley Jesse frechold Hill End Hunter River
3883 Burna Alfred B. leasehold Iill End Hill End
3884 Burns Thomas residence Hill End
3885 Burns Lemuel residence Hill End -
3886 Burns George residence Hill End
3887 Burns Henry residence Hill End
3888 Cahill John freehold  Hill End Sydney
3889 Cameron Alexander residence Upper Pyramul
3890  Campbell John residence Hill End
3891 Camphell John frechold ~ Willorang Willorang
3892  Campbell John, junior frechold  Willorang Willorang
3893 Campbell Robert frechold  Wil'orang Willorung
3894 Campbell Johin A. freehold  [lill End Orange
3895 Camwell Edwin residence Turon River
3896 (‘arkeek Willlam H. - residence Hill Eud
3897 Carolan John J. hou-rhold Hill End 1ill knd
3898 Carroll Peter freehold  Old Station Green Valley
3899 Carroll Michacl residence Green Valley
3000 Carroll Owen freehold  ITill End Sydney
3901 Carroll Thomas residence Green Valley
390z  Carter Josepii residence Hill End
3903 Carter Thomas residence Macquarie River
3904 Carty Martin freehold  Wardong Wardong
3905 Carver Benjamin ‘residence Hill End
3906  Chapmin Jubn freehold  Dry Flat Dry Flat
3907 Chapple Charles household Hill End Hill End
3908 Chapple Frederick residence Hill End
3909 Chapple Thomas frechold  Mill End Mudgeo
3910 (Charlton Edward freehold  Hill Xnd Hill End
3011 Chellew William residence Hill End
3912 Christiy James freehold  Golden Gully Golden Gully
3913 Clarke Lowis freehold  Tambaroora Tambaronra
3914 Clarke James residence Bullock Gully
3915 Cleary Daniel trechold  Wardong Hargraves
3916 Clements William residence Hill End
3917 Clothier George freehold  Hill Ind Hill End
3918 Cock Wiiliam frechold  Hill End Spring Hill
3019 Cuole Joseph residence Taron River A
3920 Cole Thomos residence Turon River
3921 Gole Thomas, junior residence Tuaron River
3922 Cole William residence Turon River-
3923 Colley.Thomas C leasehold ‘Dun Dun Dun Dun
3924 Collings William G freehold Hill End Sydnay
3925 Collins John residence Irish Town
3926  Collins Michael freehold  Sally's Flat Sally’s Flat
3927 Collins Francis residence Sally’s Flat
3928 Collins Patrick residence Sally’s Flat
3929 Collins Maurice freehold Pyramul Upper Pyramul
3930 Collum John freehold Tambaroora Creek Tambaroora Creek
3931 Conlon Jumes J. residence Hill End .
3932 Cooke Henry J, residence Sally’s Flat
3933 Cooke John residence Hill End
3934 Cooper Thomas S, freehold  Tambaroora Tambarocra
3935 Cooper Joseph residenee Hill End
3936 Copas George B. leasehold Hill End Hill End
3937 Corbett Jubhn residence Upper Pyramul
3938 Corbett Matthew . residence Upper Pyramul
3939 Corney Luke freechold  Crudine Creek Crudine Creek
3940 Corney Joseph residence Cradine Creek
3941 Corry Arthur freehold Tambaroora Tambaroora
3942  Coster Thomas residence Hill End
3943 Cox Vivian freehold Hill End - Mudgee
3944 Cox Thomas “regidence . Moonlight Gully
3945 - Cox James.- i Xesidonee Moonlight Gully -
3946 Craiz Thomss . residange pE ¥ “HittEmd o e
3947 Croske Walter froshold  Tuuabidgie . Tunabidges Creck
3948 . Oroake Patrick . freghold  Tunabidgie “Tunabidgee Creek
Croake ard . freehold  Cow Flat Cow Flat
“yenidengy - Tpmbazoors
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